
Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 26

08 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

UR   1:54.13   IRIE Ryosuke JPN1990 Belgrade (SRB) 10 JUL 200926.74 55.81 1:25.21

Heat 1 of 6

1 4 SAAVEDRA Diego CHI 20 DEC 1994 0.60 32.46 1:08.24 1:44.97 2:20.46

35.78 36.73 35.49

2 3 ALSADEQ Ali KSA 27 FEB 1998 0.71 33.75 1:10.42 1:47.91 2:25.93 5.47

36.67 37.49 38.02

3 5 NOVILLO Franco Damian ARG 17 FEB 1995 0.61 33.29 1:09.97 1:49.02 2:30.02 9.56

36.68 39.05 41.00

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at  9:32

Heat 2 of 6

1 3 PONE Emils LAT 14 MAR 1997 0.54 28.85 59.94 1:32.15 2:04.69
31.09 32.21 32.54

2 6 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.68 29.95 1:02.52 1:36.27 2:08.94 4.25

32.57 33.75 32.67

3 7 BOZZO Webster ISV 12 OCT 1999 0.59 30.49 1:03.53 1:38.85 2:14.69 10.00

33.04 35.32 35.84

4 2 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.75 31.16 1:05.82 1:41.13 2:16.65 11.96

34.66 35.31 35.52

5 1 YOUNES Alexandre LBN 19 NOV 2000 0.58 30.77 1:05.15 1:41.19 2:18.54 13.85

34.38 36.04 37.35

6 4 ZAMORA Sean Terence PHI 17 OCT 2000 0.75 31.51 1:06.83 1:45.23 2:24.17 19.48

35.32 38.40 38.94

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 HOKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at  9:35

Heat 3 of 6

1 4 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.62 28.63 59.97 1:31.07 2:02.22 R

31.34 31.10 31.15

2 6 DONKER Tom NED 18 NOV 1998 0.55 28.79 1:00.63 1:32.27 2:03.19 0.97

31.84 31.64 30.92

3 2 MILIUS Eimantas LTU 22 JUL 1996 0.55 28.57 1:00.23 1:31.78 2:03.53 1.31

31.66 31.55 31.75

4 3 ROCHA DE MURGA Juan Jose MEX 08 MAR 1995 0.59 29.08 59.95 1:31.54 2:03.58 1.36

30.87 31.59 32.04

5 5 MENDEZ Juan ARG 29 SEP 2000 0.61 29.40 1:00.58 1:32.79 2:06.34 4.12

31.18 32.21 33.55

6 1 HAN Jian MAS 18 JUN 1995 0.64 29.29 1:01.83 1:33.87 2:06.45 4.23

32.54 32.04 32.58

7 7 LOPEZ Matias PAR 29 JAN 1996 0.59 29.81 1:01.83 1:33.91 2:06.91 4.69

32.02 32.08 33.00
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 8 REMERSARO CORONEL Ignaci URU 04 APR 2000 0.68 31.31 1:05.20 1:40.78 2:16.95 14.73

33.89 35.58 36.17

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at  9:39

Heat 4 of 6

1 3 TYSOE Cameron AUS 20 JUN 1996 0.60 28.41 58.57 1:28.82 1:59.78 q

30.16 30.25 30.96

2 4 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.54 28.90 59.53 1:30.15 1:59.79 0.01 q

30.63 30.62 29.64

3 5 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18 MAY 1998 0.66 27.92 58.66 1:29.81 2:00.06 0.28 q

30.74 31.15 30.25

4 7 WATKINS Thomas NZL 25 AUG 2000 0.60 27.98 59.04 1:30.22 2:00.65 0.87 q

31.06 31.18 30.43

5 6 NAITO Ryota JPN 30 OCT 1997 0.69 28.61 59.04 1:31.21 2:02.79 3.01

30.43 32.17 31.58

6 1 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.60 28.22 58.74 1:30.21 2:03.25 3.47

30.52 31.47 33.04

7 2 LUDLOW Tristan AUS 03 SEP 1997 0.67 28.57 59.63 1:31.41 2:03.26 3.48

31.06 31.78 31.85

8 8 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.74 27.90 58.69 1:30.73 2:03.46 3.68

30.79 32.04 32.73

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at  9:42

Heat 5 of 6

1 4 BEACH Clark USA 29 JUN 1999 0.58 27.01 56.07 1:26.11 1:57.15 q

29.06 30.04 31.04

2 2 LEE Juho KOR 23 JAN 1995 0.55 27.08 57.14 1:27.69 1:58.89 1.74 q

30.06 30.55 31.20

3 3 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.54 27.75 57.83 1:28.38 1:59.27 2.12 q

30.08 30.55 30.89

4 6 TURCHI Emanuel ITA 09 SEP 1996 0.59 28.04 58.34 1:28.79 1:59.43 2.28 q

30.30 30.45 30.64

5 7 FOLLOWS Kane NZL 27 MAY 1997 0.62 28.52 57.81 1:28.68 1:59.44 2.29 q

29.29 30.87 30.76

6 5 LARIN Roman RUS 18 MAR 1998 0.70 28.27 58.86 1:29.35 1:59.77 2.62 q

30.59 30.49 30.42

7 1 KLEIN Anders CAN 05 OCT 1997 0.60 28.35 58.98 1:30.02 2:02.25 5.10 R

30.63 31.04 32.23

8 8 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.60 29.36 1:00.96 1:32.91 2:04.76 7.61

31.60 31.95 31.85

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at  9:45

Heat 6 of 6

1 6 BINEDELL Martin RSA 30 JUL 1995 0.57 27.82 57.64 1:27.64 1:57.87 q

29.82 30.00 30.23

2 4 KATZ Austin USA 19 MAR 1999 0.68 27.63 57.73 1:28.75 1:58.51 0.64 q

30.10 31.02 29.76

3 3 MATHIEU Geoffroy FRA 01 JUN 1997 0.65 28.24 58.98 1:29.35 1:59.36 1.49 q

30.74 30.37 30.01

4 5 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 0.61 27.94 57.80 1:28.93 1:59.40 1.53 q

29.86 31.13 30.47

5 2 SANTOS Francisco POR 05 SEP 1998 0.67 27.80 58.52 1:29.25 2:00.16 2.29 q

30.72 30.73 30.91

6 1 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.54 27.97 58.85 1:29.96 2:00.73 2.86 q

30.88 31.11 30.77
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

7 7 GLIESE Alexander DEN 13 NOV 1997 0.54 28.66 59.84 1:31.79 2:03.44 5.57

31.18 31.95 31.65

8 8 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.63 28.10 59.87 1:32.11 2:04.23 6.36

31.77 32.24 32.12

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at  9:49
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 200m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 26

08 JUL 2019 -  9:30

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30

UR   1:54.13   IRIE Ryosuke JPN1990 Belgrade (SRB) 10 JUL 200926.74 55.81 1:25.21

1 5 4 BEACH Clark USA 29 JUN 1999 0.58 27.01 56.07 1:26.11 1:57.15 q

29.06 30.04 31.04

2 6 6 BINEDELL Martin RSA 30 JUL 1995 0.57 27.82 57.64 1:27.64 1:57.87 0.72 q

29.82 30.00 30.23

3 6 4 KATZ Austin USA 19 MAR 1999 0.68 27.63 57.73 1:28.75 1:58.51 1.36 q

30.10 31.02 29.76

4 5 2 LEE Juho KOR 23 JAN 1995 0.55 27.08 57.14 1:27.69 1:58.89 1.74 q

30.06 30.55 31.20

5 5 3 MARTOS BACARIZO Manuel ESP 31 OCT 2000 0.54 27.75 57.83 1:28.38 1:59.27 2.12 q

30.08 30.55 30.89

6 6 3 MATHIEU Geoffroy FRA 01 JUN 1997 0.65 28.24 58.98 1:29.35 1:59.36 2.21 q

30.74 30.37 30.01

7 6 5 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 0.61 27.94 57.80 1:28.93 1:59.40 2.25 q

29.86 31.13 30.47

8 5 6 TURCHI Emanuel ITA 09 SEP 1996 0.59 28.04 58.34 1:28.79 1:59.43 2.28 q

30.30 30.45 30.64

9 5 7 FOLLOWS Kane NZL 27 MAY 1997 0.62 28.52 57.81 1:28.68 1:59.44 2.29 q

29.29 30.87 30.76

10 5 5 LARIN Roman RUS 18 MAR 1998 0.70 28.27 58.86 1:29.35 1:59.77 2.62 q

30.59 30.49 30.42

11 4 3 TYSOE Cameron AUS 20 JUN 1996 0.60 28.41 58.57 1:28.82 1:59.78 2.63 q

30.16 30.25 30.96

12 4 4 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 0.54 28.90 59.53 1:30.15 1:59.79 2.64 q

30.63 30.62 29.64

13 4 5 KOVACS Benedek HUN 18 MAY 1998 0.66 27.92 58.66 1:29.81 2:00.06 2.91 q

30.74 31.15 30.25

14 6 2 SANTOS Francisco POR 05 SEP 1998 0.67 27.80 58.52 1:29.25 2:00.16 3.01 q

30.72 30.73 30.91

15 4 7 WATKINS Thomas NZL 25 AUG 2000 0.60 27.98 59.04 1:30.22 2:00.65 3.50 q

31.06 31.18 30.43

16 6 1 HILL Rob CAN 29 JAN 1996 0.54 27.97 58.85 1:29.96 2:00.73 3.58 q

30.88 31.11 30.77

17 3 4 ZIEMANN Felix GER 07 JUN 1997 0.62 28.63 59.97 1:31.07 2:02.22 5.07 R

31.34 31.10 31.15

18 5 1 KLEIN Anders CAN 05 OCT 1997 0.60 28.35 58.98 1:30.02 2:02.25 5.10 R

30.63 31.04 32.23

19 4 6 NAITO Ryota JPN 30 OCT 1997 0.69 28.61 59.04 1:31.21 2:02.79 5.64

30.43 32.17 31.58

20 3 6 DONKER Tom NED 18 NOV 1998 0.55 28.79 1:00.63 1:32.27 2:03.19 6.04

31.84 31.64 30.92

21 4 1 LUDVIK Tomas CZE 31 AUG 1999 0.60 28.22 58.74 1:30.21 2:03.25 6.10

30.52 31.47 33.04
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 4 2 LUDLOW Tristan AUS 03 SEP 1997 0.67 28.57 59.63 1:31.41 2:03.26 6.11

31.06 31.78 31.85

23 6 7 GLIESE Alexander DEN 13 NOV 1997 0.54 28.66 59.84 1:31.79 2:03.44 6.29

31.18 31.95 31.65

24 4 8 LELLE Armin Evert EST 21 JUN 1999 0.74 27.90 58.69 1:30.73 2:03.46 6.31

30.79 32.04 32.73

25 3 2 MILIUS Eimantas LTU 22 JUL 1996 0.55 28.57 1:00.23 1:31.78 2:03.53 6.38

31.66 31.55 31.75

26 3 3 ROCHA DE MURGA Juan Jose MEX 08 MAR 1995 0.59 29.08 59.95 1:31.54 2:03.58 6.43

30.87 31.59 32.04

27 6 8 FANTONI Gabriel BRA 22 JUL 1998 0.63 28.10 59.87 1:32.11 2:04.23 7.08

31.77 32.24 32.12

28 2 3 PONE Emils LAT 14 MAR 1997 0.54 28.85 59.94 1:32.15 2:04.69 7.54

31.09 32.21 32.54

29 5 8 FERS ERZEN Anze SLO 03 MAR 1999 0.60 29.36 1:00.96 1:32.91 2:04.76 7.61

31.60 31.95 31.85

30 3 5 MENDEZ Juan ARG 29 SEP 2000 0.61 29.40 1:00.58 1:32.79 2:06.34 9.19

31.18 32.21 33.55

31 3 1 HAN Jian MAS 18 JUN 1995 0.64 29.29 1:01.83 1:33.87 2:06.45 9.30

32.54 32.04 32.58

32 3 7 LOPEZ Matias PAR 29 JAN 1996 0.59 29.81 1:01.83 1:33.91 2:06.91 9.76

32.02 32.08 33.00

33 2 6 LAHODA Jakub CZE 10 MAR 2000 0.68 29.95 1:02.52 1:36.27 2:08.94 11.79

32.57 33.75 32.67

34 2 7 BOZZO Webster ISV 12 OCT 1999 0.59 30.49 1:03.53 1:38.85 2:14.69 17.54

33.04 35.32 35.84

35 2 2 BALABEK Galymzhan KAZ 25 NOV 1999 0.75 31.16 1:05.82 1:41.13 2:16.65 19.50

34.66 35.31 35.52

36 3 8 REMERSARO CORONEL Ignaci URU 04 APR 2000 0.68 31.31 1:05.20 1:40.78 2:16.95 19.80

33.89 35.58 36.17

37 2 1 YOUNES Alexandre LBN 19 NOV 2000 0.58 30.77 1:05.15 1:41.19 2:18.54 21.39

34.38 36.04 37.35

38 1 4 SAAVEDRA Diego CHI 20 DEC 1994 0.60 32.46 1:08.24 1:44.97 2:20.46 23.31

35.78 36.73 35.49

39 2 4 ZAMORA Sean Terence PHI 17 OCT 2000 0.75 31.51 1:06.83 1:45.23 2:24.17 27.02

35.32 38.40 38.94

40 1 3 ALSADEQ Ali KSA 27 FEB 1998 0.71 33.75 1:10.42 1:47.91 2:25.93 28.78

36.67 37.49 38.02

41 1 5 NOVILLO Franco Damian ARG 17 FEB 1995 0.61 33.29 1:09.97 1:49.02 2:30.02 32.87

36.68 39.05 41.00

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 5 HOKFELT Gustav SWE 30 AUG 1994 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at  9:49
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 27

08 JUL 2019 -  9:52

WR  1:52.98 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

UR  1:56.71 HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadet HKG Taipei (TPE) 25 AUG 201727.19 56.66 1:26.55

Heat 1 of 6

PHI 09 APR 1998 DNS

PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS

NOT CLASSIFIED
     3      GALLARDO Marianne 

 4 PALETE Joyce Ann

5 SALIENDRA Alliah PHI 31 MAY 1999 DNS

 Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at  9:58

Heat 2 of 6

1 4 KATARIA Shivani IND 27 SEP 1997 0.55 30.06 1:02.21 1:35.15 2:08.21
32.15 32.94 33.06

2 3 CARRIZO Olivia ARG 04 SEP 1997 0.53 31.03 1:04.20 1:37.45 2:10.76 2.55

33.17 33.25 33.31

3 7 PENAILILLO Anita CHI 02 JUL 1998 0.57 31.64 1:07.18 1:44.57 2:11.09 2.88

35.54 37.39 26.52

4 5 PANZINI Florencia ARG 07 JAN 1995 0.75 30.92 1:03.86 1:38.32 2:11.17 2.96

32.94 34.46 32.85

5 6 EL KHOURY Alexia LBN 21 MAY 1999 0.73 31.55 1:05.88 1:41.28 2:17.33 9.12

34.33 35.40 36.05

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 CASTILLO Belen PAR 05 JUL 1997 DNS

2 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 DNS

 Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at  9:56

Heat 3 of 6

1 8 CHAN Kin Lok HKG 07 MAR 1994 0.70 29.36 1:01.43 1:33.53 2:05.22
32.07 32.10 31.69

2 5 RYU Ji Won KOR 13 APR 1999 0.71 28.88 1:00.37 1:33.61 2:05.66 0.44

31.49 33.24 32.05

3 7 YEO Samantha SGP 24 JAN 1997 0.71 29.86 1:01.76 1:33.99 2:05.84 0.62

31.90 32.23 31.85

4 3 DEWI Ressa Kania INA 15 SEP 1994 0.61 29.55 1:01.80 1:34.17 2:06.81 1.59

32.25 32.37 32.64

5 4 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.74 30.23 1:02.69 1:35.35 2:06.92 1.70

32.46 32.66 31.57

6 1 ONG Natasha SGP 26 DEC 2000 0.72 28.87 1:01.42 1:35.15 2:07.45 2.23

32.55 33.73 32.30

7 6 KRISDEWANTI Sagita Putri INA 23 MAY 1998 0.71 30.31 1:02.31 1:35.18 2:07.95 2.73

32.00 32.87 32.77

8 2 ROVELLA Maria Paz URU 25 MAR 1999 0.83 33.59 1:10.92 1:49.06 2:26.82 21.60

37.33 38.14 37.76

 Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:00
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 4 of 6

1 4 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.77 28.77 59.29 1:30.26 2:01.19 q

30.52 30.97 30.93

2 6 ROGERS Dahlas AUS 28 FEB 1995 0.62 29.28 59.92 1:31.20 2:02.38 1.19 q

30.64 31.28 31.18

3 8 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07 JUN 1999 0.59 28.79 59.51 1:31.07 2:02.74 1.55 q

30.72 31.56 31.67

4 3 GEORGES Daniela POL 20 MAR 1997 0.58 29.21 1:00.00 1:30.92 2:03.09 1.90 q

30.79 30.92 32.17

5 2 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.74 28.96 1:00.27 1:32.01 2:04.08 2.89 R

31.31 31.74 32.07

6 1 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.67 28.87 1:00.17 1:31.78 2:04.09 2.90 R

31.30 31.61 32.31

7 5 RONCATTO Gabrielle BRA 19 JUL 1998 0.71 29.14 1:00.28 1:32.01 2:04.33 3.14

31.14 31.73 32.32

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:03

Heat 5 of 6

1 4 MADDEN Paige USA 22 OCT 1998 0.71 28.34 58.28 1:28.87 2:00.16 q

29.94 30.59 31.29

2 5 CAPONI Linda ITA 22 DEC 1998 0.80 28.92 59.14 1:30.27 2:01.28 1.12 q

30.22 31.13 31.01

3 6 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.75 28.27 58.56 1:30.50 2:02.09 1.93 q

30.29 31.94 31.59

4 3 SCARABELLI Alice Antonia ITA 31 JUL 1998 0.67 28.33 58.92 1:30.28 2:02.14 1.98 q

30.59 31.36 31.86

5 7 VOS Loulou NED 16 NOV 1999 0.63 28.73 59.66 1:31.69 2:04.12 3.96

30.93 32.03 32.43

6 1 FRISCHKNECHT Rita POR 09 SEP 1998 0.82 29.20 1:00.90 1:32.82 2:04.44 4.28

31.70 31.92 31.62

7 2 MCMURRAY Ainsley CAN 03 FEB 2000 0.81 29.19 1:00.99 1:33.24 2:05.97 5.81

31.80 32.25 32.73

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:06

Heat 6 of 6

1 1 BAKLAKOVA Mariia RUS 14 MAR 1997 0.70 28.46 59.69 1:30.47 2:00.68 q

31.23 30.78 30.21

2 2 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.69 28.77 59.65 1:30.39 2:00.79 0.11 q

30.88 30.74 30.40

3 4 DE LOOF Gabrielle USA 13 MAR 1996 0.69 28.72 59.72 1:30.71 2:01.12 0.44 q

31.00 30.99 30.41

4 3 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.53 28.78 59.59 1:30.71 2:01.40 0.72 q

30.81 31.12 30.69

5 7 MESSER Mikayla AUS 30 SEP 1999 0.65 29.00 59.54 1:30.67 2:02.05 1.37 q

30.54 31.13 31.38

6 6 KASHIWAZAKI Sayaka JPN 28 FEB 2000 0.54 28.73 1:00.04 1:32.11 2:03.14 2.46 q

31.31 32.07 31.03

7 8 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.72 29.05 59.61 1:31.16 2:03.34 2.66 q

30.56 31.55 32.18
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 5 KULLMANN Leonie GER 26 AUG 1999 0.72 29.28 1:00.19 1:32.22 2:03.52 2.84 q

30.91 32.03 31.30

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:10
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 200m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 27

08 JUL 2019 -  9:52

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38

UR   1:56.71   HAUGHEY Siobhan Bernadet HKG Taipei (TPE) 25 AUG 201727.19 56.66 1:26.55

1 5 4 MADDEN Paige USA 22 OCT 1998 0.71 28.34 58.28 1:28.87 2:00.16 q

29.94 30.59 31.29

2 6 1 BAKLAKOVA Mariia RUS 14 MAR 1997 0.70 28.46 59.69 1:30.47 2:00.68 0.52 q

31.23 30.78 30.21

3 6 2 KRIVONOGOVA Irina RUS 03 MAY 2000 0.69 28.77 59.65 1:30.39 2:00.79 0.63 q

30.88 30.74 30.40

4 6 4 DE LOOF Gabrielle USA 13 MAR 1996 0.69 28.72 59.72 1:30.71 2:01.12 0.96 q

31.00 30.99 30.41

5 4 4 GREENSLADE Kathryn Sian GBR 18 JAN 1998 0.77 28.77 59.29 1:30.26 2:01.19 1.03 q

30.52 30.97 30.93

6 5 5 CAPONI Linda ITA 22 DEC 1998 0.80 28.92 59.14 1:30.27 2:01.28 1.12 q

30.22 31.13 31.01

7 6 3 GOSS Kennedy CAN 19 AUG 1996 0.53 28.78 59.59 1:30.71 2:01.40 1.24 q

30.81 31.12 30.69

8 6 7 MESSER Mikayla AUS 30 SEP 1999 0.65 29.00 59.54 1:30.67 2:02.05 1.89 q

30.54 31.13 31.38

9 5 6 ERIKSSON Hanna SWE 12 APR 1999 0.75 28.27 58.56 1:30.50 2:02.09 1.93 q

30.29 31.94 31.59

10 5 3 SCARABELLI Alice Antonia ITA 31 JUL 1998 0.67 28.33 58.92 1:30.28 2:02.14 1.98 q

30.59 31.36 31.86

11 4 6 ROGERS Dahlas AUS 28 FEB 1995 0.62 29.28 59.92 1:31.20 2:02.38 2.22 q

30.64 31.28 31.18

12 4 8 OPATRIL Lena AUT 07 JUN 1999 0.59 28.79 59.51 1:31.07 2:02.74 2.58 q

30.72 31.56 31.67

13 4 3 GEORGES Daniela POL 20 MAR 1997 0.58 29.21 1:00.00 1:30.92 2:03.09 2.93 q

30.79 30.92 32.17

14 6 6 KASHIWAZAKI Sayaka JPN 28 FEB 2000 0.54 28.73 1:00.04 1:32.11 2:03.14 2.98 q

31.31 32.07 31.03

15 6 8 DUMONT Juliette BEL 11 MAY 2000 0.72 29.05 59.61 1:31.16 2:03.34 3.18 q

30.56 31.55 32.18

16 6 5 KULLMANN Leonie GER 26 AUG 1999 0.72 29.28 1:00.19 1:32.22 2:03.52 3.36 q

30.91 32.03 31.30

17 4 2 DEMLER Kathrin GER 12 JUN 1996 0.74 28.96 1:00.27 1:32.01 2:04.08 3.92 R

31.31 31.74 32.07

18 4 1 WILSON Alicia GBR 05 MAR 2000 0.67 28.87 1:00.17 1:31.78 2:04.09 3.93 R

31.30 31.61 32.31

19 5 7 VOS Loulou NED 16 NOV 1999 0.63 28.73 59.66 1:31.69 2:04.12 3.96

30.93 32.03 32.43

20 4 5 RONCATTO Gabrielle BRA 19 JUL 1998 0.71 29.14 1:00.28 1:32.01 2:04.33 4.17

31.14 31.73 32.32

21 5 1 FRISCHKNECHT Rita POR 09 SEP 1998 0.82 29.20 1:00.90 1:32.82 2:04.44 4.28

31.70 31.92 31.62
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

22 3 8 CHAN Kin Lok HKG 07 MAR 1994 0.70 29.36 1:01.43 1:33.53 2:05.22 5.06

32.07 32.10 31.69

23 3 5 RYU Ji Won KOR 13 APR 1999 0.71 28.88 1:00.37 1:33.61 2:05.66 5.50

31.49 33.24 32.05

24 3 7 YEO Samantha SGP 24 JAN 1997 0.71 29.86 1:01.76 1:33.99 2:05.84 5.68

31.90 32.23 31.85

25 5 2 MCMURRAY Ainsley CAN 03 FEB 2000 0.81 29.19 1:00.99 1:33.24 2:05.97 5.81

31.80 32.25 32.73

26 3 3 DEWI Ressa Kania INA 15 SEP 1994 0.61 29.55 1:01.80 1:34.17 2:06.81 6.65

32.25 32.37 32.64

27 3 4 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 0.74 30.23 1:02.69 1:35.35 2:06.92 6.76

32.46 32.66 31.57

28 3 1 ONG Natasha SGP 26 DEC 2000 0.72 28.87 1:01.42 1:35.15 2:07.45 7.29

32.55 33.73 32.30

29 3 6 KRISDEWANTI Sagita Putri INA 23 MAY 1998 0.71 30.31 1:02.31 1:35.18 2:07.95 7.79

32.00 32.87 32.77

30 2 4 KATARIA Shivani IND 27 SEP 1997 0.55 30.06 1:02.21 1:35.15 2:08.21 8.05

32.15 32.94 33.06

31 2 3 CARRIZO Olivia ARG 04 SEP 1997 0.53 31.03 1:04.20 1:37.45 2:10.76 10.60

33.17 33.25 33.31

32 2 7 PENAILILLO Anita CHI 02 JUL 1998 0.57 31.64 1:07.18 1:44.57 2:11.09 10.93

35.54 37.39 26.52

33 2 5 PANZINI Florencia ARG 07 JAN 1995 0.75 30.92 1:03.86 1:38.32 2:11.17 11.01

32.94 34.46 32.85

34 2 6 EL KHOURY Alexia LBN 21 MAY 1999 0.73 31.55 1:05.88 1:41.28 2:17.33 17.17

34.33 35.40 36.05

35 3 2 ROVELLA Maria Paz URU 25 MAR 1999 0.83 33.59 1:10.92 1:49.06 2:26.82 26.66

37.33 38.14 37.76

NOT CLASSIFIED
5 8 ALNEK Kertu Ly EST 14 SEP 1999 DNS

2 1 CASTILLO Belen PAR 05 JUL 1997 DNS
1 3 GALLARDO Marianne PHI 09 APR 1998 DNS
1 4 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS
1 5 SALIENDRA Alliah PHI 31 MAY 1999 DNS
2 2 STEFANIDOU Eleni CYP 07 OCT 2000 DNS
4 7 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:10
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 28

08 JUL 2019 - 10:13

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36

UR   50.85   DUNFORD Jason KEN Belgrade SRB 09 JUL 200923.45

Heat 1 of 7

1 4 ETCHART Andres ARG 09 NOV 1997 0.62 27.58 58.55

30.97

2 5 MOHAMED Ridhwan Abubakar KEN 15 AUG 2000 0.65 27.25 58.98 0.43

31.73

3 6 ALMUBARAK Hassan KSA 13 JUL 1996 0.64 28.74 1:02.84 4.29

34.10

4 1 DE GUZMAN John Paul PHI 30 MAY 1999 0.79 30.65 1:05.75 7.20

35.10

5 2 GIRON Roger Dante PHI 04 JUL 1999 0.66 29.74 1:06.47 7.92

36.73

6 7 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 0.59 30.30 1:07.84 9.29

37.54

7 8 SACCO Conrado PAR 04 JAN 1996 0.68 31.72 1:08.68 10.13

36.96

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 MUTANKABANDI Idriss BDI 27 OCT 1996 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:14

Heat 2 of 7

1 5 TSCHABUSCHNIG Alexandre SUI 15 JUN 1995 0.70 26.04 55.30
29.26

2 4 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.63 25.83 55.44 0.14

29.61

3 3 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.59 26.28 55.55 0.25

29.27

4 1 HAVRANEK Tomas CZE 13 JUN 1994 0.78 26.18 56.68 1.38

30.50

5 7 CRUZ Emilio CHI 02 JAN 1998 0.66 26.61 57.18 1.88

30.57

6 6 ROOSE Robert EST 27 FEB 1996 0.63 26.76 57.75 2.45

30.99

7 8 FERRARI Francisco Agusti ARG 14 SEP 1999 0.68 26.86 57.89 2.59

31.03

NOT CLASSIFIED
2 PONE Emils LAT 14 MAR 1997 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:16

Heat 3 of 7

1 5 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 26 AUG 1999 0.64 25.31 54.63
29.32

2 7 URBINA PRIETO Ricardo MEX 31 OCT 1997 0.64 25.89 55.09 0.46

29.20
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 2 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.63 25.57 55.21 0.58

29.64

4 6 HO Tin Long HKG 24 APR 1997 0.67 25.89 55.23 0.60

29.34

4 1 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.67 25.68 55.23 0.60

29.55

6 3 GROPPER Guy ISR 15 APR 1998 0.69 25.37 55.43 0.80

30.06

7 4 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.67 25.75 55.50 0.87

29.75

8 8 AVINASH MANI Avinash IND 31 MAY 1998 0.80 27.47 59.94 5.31

32.47

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:18

Heat 4 of 7

1 5 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.68 24.22 53.87 q

29.65

2 1 KIM Gunwoo KOR 14 OCT 2000 0.64 25.53 54.22 0.35

28.69

3 3 COX Charles AUS 07 SEP 1999 0.73 25.96 54.32 0.45

28.36

4 2 REDNIC Eduard ROU 20 SEP 1996 0.71 25.25 54.37 0.50

29.12

5 4 GOMEZ Alberto MEX 10 JAN 2000 0.62 25.36 54.41 0.54

29.05

6 7 KARPOV Ivan KAZ 18 APR 1995 0.67 25.90 55.69 1.82

29.79

7 6 YORKE Kael TTO 22 APR 2000 0.65 25.67 56.13 2.26

30.46

8 8 KENNY PUJADAS Juan Enriq URU 02 MAR 1996 0.56 27.03 58.78 4.91

31.75

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:20

Heat 5 of 7

1 4 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.66 24.64 52.21 q

27.57

2 3 TANAKA Yuya JPN 08 AUG 1998 0.57 24.09 52.44 0.23 q

28.35

3 1 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.64 24.56 52.92 0.71 q

28.36

4 6 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.64 25.07 53.05 0.84 q

27.98

5 5 FRANCA Pedro BRA 01 FEB 1995 0.63 25.03 53.10 0.89 q

28.07

6 8 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.69 24.99 54.02 1.81 R

29.03

7 7 PERREAULT Alexandre CAN 15 DEC 1998 0.59 24.98 54.17 1.96

29.19

8 2 CHU Chen-Ping TPE 23 OCT 1995 0.64 25.10 54.20 1.99

29.10

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:22

Heat 6 of 7

1 4 ISHIKAWA Shinnosuke JPN 08 DEC 2000 0.61 24.45 52.45 q

28.00

2 5 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.69 24.66 52.76 0.31 q

28.10
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 3 POPRAWA Michal POL 02 NOV 1994 0.70 24.90 52.81 0.36 q

27.91

4 6 GOUGH Bowen AUS 07 MAY 1998 0.65 24.94 53.10 0.65 q

28.16

5 2 HENRY-ARRENOUS Pierre FRA 11 MAY 1998 0.70 24.89 53.56 1.11 q

28.67

6 1 DANS Matt CAN 26 MAY 1995 0.71 25.33 54.25 1.80

28.92

7 8 VORSTER Eben RSA 23 APR 1997 0.72 25.60 54.58 2.13

28.98

NOT CLASSIFIED
7 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:24

Heat 7 of 7

1 5 STEWART Coleman USA 03 MAR 1998 0.67 24.47 52.39 q

27.92

2 4 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.62 24.05 52.66 0.27 q

28.61

3 3 MOUSSALEM Iago BRA 18 OCT 1998 0.68 24.77 52.76 0.37 q

27.99

4 2 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.59 24.53 52.88 0.49 q

28.35

5 6 FERRARO Christian ITA 13 NOV 1997 0.69 24.93 52.92 0.53 q

27.99

6 7 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.63 24.87 53.88 1.49 R

29.01

7 8 CHAN Jie MAS 24 DEC 1995 0.64 25.45 54.21 1.82

28.76

8 1 ZHOU Shuchang CHN 11 JUN 2000 0.80 25.66 56.02 3.63

30.36

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:27
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 100m Butterfly

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 28

08 JUL 2019 - 10:13

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36

UR   50.85   DUNFORD Jason KEN Belgrade SRB 09 JUL 200923.45

1 5 4 SADOVNIKOV Aleksandr RUS 21 SEP 1996 0.66 24.64 52.21 q

27.57

2 7 5 STEWART Coleman USA 03 MAR 1998 0.67 24.47 52.39 0.18 q

27.92

3 5 3 TANAKA Yuya JPN 08 AUG 1998 0.57 24.09 52.44 0.23 q

28.35

4 6 4 ISHIKAWA Shinnosuke JPN 08 DEC 2000 0.61 24.45 52.45 0.24 q

28.00

5 7 4 SAUNDERSON Jack Patrick USA 04 APR 1997 0.62 24.05 52.66 0.45 q

28.61

6 6 5 KUIMOV Egor RUS 04 JUL 1999 0.69 24.66 52.76 0.55 q

28.10

6 7 3 MOUSSALEM Iago BRA 18 OCT 1998 0.68 24.77 52.76 0.55 q

27.99

8 6 3 POPRAWA Michal POL 02 NOV 1994 0.70 24.90 52.81 0.60 q

27.91

9 7 2 AYAR Kaan Turker TUR 19 JAN 1995 0.59 24.53 52.88 0.67 q

28.35

10 7 6 FERRARO Christian ITA 13 NOV 1997 0.69 24.93 52.92 0.71 q

27.99

10 5 1 LITCHFIELD Joe Richard GBR 08 JUL 1998 0.64 24.56 52.92 0.71 q

28.36

12 5 6 RAZZETTI Alberto ITA 02 JUN 1999 0.64 25.07 53.05 0.84 q

27.98

13 5 5 FRANCA Pedro BRA 01 FEB 1995 0.63 25.03 53.10 0.89 q

28.07

13 6 6 GOUGH Bowen AUS 07 MAY 1998 0.65 24.94 53.10 0.89 q

28.16

15 6 2 HENRY-ARRENOUS Pierre FRA 11 MAY 1998 0.70 24.89 53.56 1.35 q

28.67

16 4 5 PEKARSKI Grigori BLR 08 JAN 1998 0.68 24.22 53.87 1.66 q

29.65

17 7 7 LOZANO MATEOS Alberto ESP 18 AUG 1998 0.63 24.87 53.88 1.67 R

29.01

18 5 8 GIGLER Heiko AUT 17 JUN 1996 0.69 24.99 54.02 1.81 R

29.03

19 5 7 PERREAULT Alexandre CAN 15 DEC 1998 0.59 24.98 54.17 1.96

29.19

20 5 2 CHU Chen-Ping TPE 23 OCT 1995 0.64 25.10 54.20 1.99

29.10

21 7 8 CHAN Jie MAS 24 DEC 1995 0.64 25.45 54.21 2.00

28.76

22 4 1 KIM Gunwoo KOR 14 OCT 2000 0.64 25.53 54.22 2.01

28.69
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

23 6 1 DANS Matt CAN 26 MAY 1995 0.71 25.33 54.25 2.04

28.92

24 4 3 COX Charles AUS 07 SEP 1999 0.73 25.96 54.32 2.11

28.36

25 4 2 REDNIC Eduard ROU 20 SEP 1996 0.71 25.25 54.37 2.16

29.12

26 4 4 GOMEZ Alberto MEX 10 JAN 2000 0.62 25.36 54.41 2.20

29.05

27 6 8 VORSTER Eben RSA 23 APR 1997 0.72 25.60 54.58 2.37

28.98

28 3 5 GSCHWENTNER Xaver AUT 26 AUG 1999 0.64 25.31 54.63 2.42

29.32

29 3 7 URBINA PRIETO Ricardo MEX 31 OCT 1997 0.64 25.89 55.09 2.88

29.20

30 3 2 STRAZDAS Povilas LTU 24 APR 1996 0.63 25.57 55.21 3.00

29.64

31 3 6 HO Tin Long HKG 24 APR 1997 0.67 25.89 55.23 3.02

29.34

31 3 1 MINUTH Fynn GER 26 NOV 1997 0.67 25.68 55.23 3.02

29.55

33 2 5 TSCHABUSCHNIG Alexandre SUI 15 JUN 1995 0.70 26.04 55.30 3.09

29.26

34 3 3 GROPPER Guy ISR 15 APR 1998 0.69 25.37 55.43 3.22

30.06

35 2 4 GEMOV Ondrej CZE 12 JUN 1999 0.63 25.83 55.44 3.23

29.61

36 3 4 HALAS Adam SVK 02 AUG 1998 0.67 25.75 55.50 3.29

29.75

37 2 3 OGBONNA Alex SUI 21 MAY 1999 0.59 26.28 55.55 3.34

29.27

38 4 7 KARPOV Ivan KAZ 18 APR 1995 0.67 25.90 55.69 3.48

29.79

39 7 1 ZHOU Shuchang CHN 11 JUN 2000 0.80 25.66 56.02 3.81

30.36

40 4 6 YORKE Kael TTO 22 APR 2000 0.65 25.67 56.13 3.92

30.46

41 2 1 HAVRANEK Tomas CZE 13 JUN 1994 0.78 26.18 56.68 4.47

30.50

42 2 7 CRUZ Emilio CHI 02 JAN 1998 0.66 26.61 57.18 4.97

30.57

43 2 6 ROOSE Robert EST 27 FEB 1996 0.63 26.76 57.75 5.54

30.99

44 2 8 FERRARI Francisco Agusti ARG 14 SEP 1999 0.68 26.86 57.89 5.68

31.03

45 1 4 ETCHART Andres ARG 09 NOV 1997 0.62 27.58 58.55 6.34

30.97

46 4 8 KENNY PUJADAS Juan Enriq URU 02 MAR 1996 0.56 27.03 58.78 6.57

31.75

47 1 5 MOHAMED Ridhwan Abubakar KEN 15 AUG 2000 0.65 27.25 58.98 6.77

31.73

48 3 8 AVINASH MANI Avinash IND 31 MAY 1998 0.80 27.47 59.94 7.73

32.47

49 1 6 ALMUBARAK Hassan KSA 13 JUL 1996 0.64 28.74 1:02.84 10.63

34.10

50 1 1 DE GUZMAN John Paul PHI 30 MAY 1999 0.79 30.65 1:05.75 13.54

35.10

51 1 2 GIRON Roger Dante PHI 04 JUL 1999 0.66 29.74 1:06.47 14.26

36.73
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

52 1 7 AL HAMMADI Hussain Moham UAE 05 DEC 1994 0.59 30.30 1:07.84 15.63

37.54

53 1 8 SACCO Conrado PAR 04 JAN 1996 0.68 31.72 1:08.68 16.47

36.96

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 3 MUTANKABANDI Idriss BDI 27 OCT 1996 DNS

2 2 PONE Emils LAT 14 MAR 1997 DNS
6 7 SENDYK Pawel POL 24 MAY 1997 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:27
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 29

08 JUL 2019 - 10:29

WR   26.98   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018
UR   27.89   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS Kazan RUS 15 JUL 2013

Heat 1 of 6

1 4 MEENAKSHI V K R Meenaksh IND 16 AUG 1996 0.62 32.34

2 5 ODDONE Jimena ARG 09 NOV 2000 0.59 34.67 2.33

3 6 NIDHEESHA SRI 26 JUL 1996 0.73 35.91 3.57

4 3 ISANAN Jie Lord PHI 11 JUL 1997 0.89 40.75 8.41

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:30

Heat 2 of 6

1 5 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.58 28.60 q

2 4 BAO Ying CHN 16 OCT 1997 0.66 30.22 1.62

3 3 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.63 30.28 1.68

4 7 OLMEDO Astrid ARG 27 NOV 1998 0.61 30.64 2.04

5 6 TAN Yilin Elynn MAS 09 FEB 1999 0.77 31.22 2.62

6 2 SPUHR Marianne CHI 08 FEB 1994 0.62 32.54 3.94

7 8 AHMED Farida EGY 29 JUN 1997 0.78 33.04 4.44

8 1 EL KHOURY Alexia LBN 21 MAY 1999 0.77 33.32 4.72

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:33

Heat 3 of 6

1 5 ELLARD Olivia CAN 03 APR 1998 0.62 29.62

2 1 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.65 29.94 0.32

3 7 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.62 30.20 0.58

4 4 RATIH Anak Agung Istri K INA 28 MAY 1998 0.57 30.21 0.59

5 8 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.60 30.28 0.66

6 2 VONG Erica Man Wai MAC 07 JUN 1997 0.59 30.42 0.80

7 3 FITRIYATI Nurul Fajar INA 23 FEB 1996 0.59 30.98 1.36

8 6 EASTMAN GARCIA Martina URU 13 APR 2000 0.61 32.89 3.27

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:35

Heat 4 of 6

1 4 BERKOFF Katharine France USA 28 JAN 2001 0.60 28.50 q

2 5 WILM Ingrid CAN 08 JUN 1998 0.63 28.52 0.02 q

3 6 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.54 28.95 0.45 q
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

4 3 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 29.43 0.93 q

5 2 SIBONI Beatrice ITA 16 NOV 1996 0.58 29.56 1.06

6 7 KOSAK Anemari SLO 11 JUN 1996 0.68 29.64 1.14

NOT CLASSIFIED
8 NAZAROVA Diana KAZ 02 JUN 2000 DNS

1 OZTURK Sonnele Aylin GER 17 MAR 1998 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:36

Heat 5 of 6

1 4 HAAN Elise USA 11 NOV 1997 0.63 28.22 q

2 5 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.69 28.76 0.54 q

3 3 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 0.61 28.93 0.71 q

4 6 VASILENOK Ksenia RUS 12 OCT 2000 0.63 29.02 0.80 q

5 7 HIRVONEN Susanne FIN 17 MAY 1997 0.55 29.19 0.97 q

6 2 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 04 AUG 1995 0.72 29.32 1.10 q

7 1 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.69 29.77 1.55

8 8 VAN NIEKERK Nathania RSA 22 JAN 1999 0.66 30.10 1.88

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:37

Heat 6 of 6

1 4 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.63 28.70 q

2 7 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.63 28.73 0.03 q

3 6 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.65 28.88 0.18 q

4 5 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.59 29.02 0.32 q

5 3 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.51 29.21 0.51 q

6 1 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.77 29.48 0.78 R

7 2 WONG Toto Kwan To HKG 15 NOV 1999 0.65 29.51 0.81 R

8 8 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.71 29.55 0.85

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:39
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 50m Backstroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 29

08 JUL 2019 - 10:29

WR   26.98   LIU Xiang CHN1996 Jakarta (INA) 21 AUG 2018
UR   27.89   ZUEVA Anastasia RUS Kazan RUS 15 JUL 2013

1 5 4 HAAN Elise USA 11 NOV 1997 0.63 28.22 q

2 4 4 BERKOFF Katharine France USA 28 JAN 2001 0.60 28.50 0.28 q

3 4 5 WILM Ingrid CAN 08 JUN 1998 0.63 28.52 0.30 q

4 2 5 MCDONNELL Calypso AUS 28 DEC 1998 0.58 28.60 0.38 q

5 6 4 SCALIA Silvia ITA 16 JUL 1995 0.63 28.70 0.48 q

6 6 7 VERMEULEN Tessa NED 29 JAN 1998 0.63 28.73 0.51 q

7 5 5 NASKRET Agata POL 24 NOV 1998 0.69 28.76 0.54 q

8 6 6 FAAMAUSILI Gabrielle NZL 17 OCT 1999 0.65 28.88 0.66 q

9 5 3 TIENSTRA Marieke NED 03 MAY 1999 0.61 28.93 0.71 q

10 4 6 FURUBAYASHI Marina JPN 30 MAR 1998 0.54 28.95 0.73 q

11 6 5 LAEMMLER Nadine GER 19 MAY 1994 0.59 29.02 0.80 q

11 5 6 VASILENOK Ksenia RUS 12 OCT 2000 0.63 29.02 0.80 q

13 5 7 HIRVONEN Susanne FIN 17 MAY 1997 0.55 29.19 0.97 q

14 6 3 TEIJONSALO Fanny FIN 06 FEB 1996 0.51 29.21 0.99 q

15 5 2 KOPRIVOVA Vera CZE 04 AUG 1995 0.72 29.32 1.10 q

16 4 3 EGOROVA Polina RUS 25 FEB 2000 0.67 29.43 1.21 q

17 6 1 GRUSOVA Tereza CZE 27 NOV 1998 0.77 29.48 1.26 R

18 6 2 WONG Toto Kwan To HKG 15 NOV 1999 0.65 29.51 1.29 R

19 6 8 ELIGUL Sezin TUR 29 MAY 1999 0.71 29.55 1.33

20 4 2 SIBONI Beatrice ITA 16 NOV 1996 0.58 29.56 1.34

21 3 5 ELLARD Olivia CAN 03 APR 1998 0.62 29.62 1.40

22 4 7 KOSAK Anemari SLO 11 JUN 1996 0.68 29.64 1.42

23 5 1 SALCUTAN Tatiana MDA 16 APR 2001 0.69 29.77 1.55

24 3 1 PEDA Paulina POL 18 MAR 1998 0.65 29.94 1.72

25 5 8 VAN NIEKERK Nathania RSA 22 JAN 1999 0.66 30.10 1.88

26 3 7 MARKVARDT Margaret EST 01 APR 2000 0.62 30.20 1.98

27 3 4 RATIH Anak Agung Istri K INA 28 MAY 1998 0.57 30.21 1.99

28 2 4 BAO Ying CHN 16 OCT 1997 0.66 30.22 2.00

29 2 3 HAWKINS Julia AUS 22 NOV 1999 0.63 30.28 2.06

29 3 8 LILJEQVIST Ida SWE 05 MAY 1999 0.60 30.28 2.06
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

31 3 2 VONG Erica Man Wai MAC 07 JUN 1997 0.59 30.42 2.20

32 2 7 OLMEDO Astrid ARG 27 NOV 1998 0.61 30.64 2.42

33 3 3 FITRIYATI Nurul Fajar INA 23 FEB 1996 0.59 30.98 2.76

34 2 6 TAN Yilin Elynn MAS 09 FEB 1999 0.77 31.22 3.00

35 1 4 MEENAKSHI V K R Meenaksh IND 16 AUG 1996 0.62 32.34 4.12

36 2 2 SPUHR Marianne CHI 08 FEB 1994 0.62 32.54 4.32

37 3 6 EASTMAN GARCIA Martina URU 13 APR 2000 0.61 32.89 4.67

38 2 8 AHMED Farida EGY 29 JUN 1997 0.78 33.04 4.82

39 2 1 EL KHOURY Alexia LBN 21 MAY 1999 0.77 33.32 5.10

40 1 5 ODDONE Jimena ARG 09 NOV 2000 0.59 34.67 6.45

41 1 6 NIDHEESHA SRI 26 JUL 1996 0.73 35.91 7.69

42 1 3 ISANAN Jie Lord PHI 11 JUL 1997 0.89 40.75 12.53

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 8 NAZAROVA Diana KAZ 02 JUN 2000 DNS

4 1 OZTURK Sonnele Aylin GER 17 MAR 1998 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:39
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 30

08 JUL 2019 - 10:40

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
UR   27.06   TONIATO Andrea ITA1991 Gwangju (KOR) 08 JUL 2015

Heat 1 of 10

1 2 OKEYO Stephen KEN 0.72 43.26

NOT CLASSIFIED
4 AKSHAYA SRI 31 JAN 1997 DNS

5 BAH Omar Syllah SLE 24 FEB 1994 DNS
6 KAMARA Alhassan Merida SLE 30 MAR 1998 DNS
3 SANKOH Mohamed Ramadan SLE 03 MAR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:42

Heat 2 of 10

1 5 SOKOLOVSKI Andrej MKD 08 FEB 1998 0.67 30.73

2 7 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.64 32.96 2.23

3 4 MOHAMED Ridhwan Abubakar KEN 15 AUG 2000 0.62 33.27 2.54

4 3 JANESKI Filip MKD 10 SEP 1998 0.70 33.49 2.76

5 1 GIRON Roger Dante PHI 04 JUL 1999 0.67 34.94 4.21

6 2 SEMUKUTU Emmanuel UGA 15 SEP 1996 0.69 36.48 5.75

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:44

Heat 3 of 10

1 3 ABALIKSTA Valdas LTU 25 NOV 1998 0.74 29.42

2 5 TRAIFOROS James AUS 29 SEP 1996 0.64 29.56 0.14

3 4 SHRAF Mohamed EGY 22 FEB 1999 0.71 29.64 0.22

4 8 IGNACIO Ortego CHI 09 SEP 2000 0.60 29.99 0.57

5 2 SURESH Danush IND 01 JAN 2000 0.70 30.07 0.65

6 6 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.70 30.37 0.95

7 7 AL HAMMADI Majid Mohamme UAE 26 OCT 1998 0.65 32.38 2.96

8 1 MAGALA Timothy UGA 31 MAY 1999 0.69 38.78 9.36

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:46

Heat 4 of 10

1 5 KAPSHA Yurii UKR 23 FEB 1995 0.69 28.77

2 6 NATHANIEL Gagarin INA 28 DEC 1995 0.64 28.83 0.06

3 7 SERRA Joaquin ARG 24 NOV 1994 0.67 28.94 0.17

4 4 CHIN Daly EGY 14 JAN 1997 0.63 28.98 0.21
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

5 1 LUNDON MOORE Eliot NZL 03 MAR 1998 0.70 29.02 0.25

6 8 YANG Hin Ho Boris HKG 15 DEC 1998 0.67 29.34 0.57

7 3 RUSIECKI Facundo ARG 16 JAN 1998 0.66 29.49 0.72

8 2 RUTTER Jonathan NZL 06 AUG 1996 0.67 29.54 0.77

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:47

Heat 5 of 10

1 7 QUINTAS Francisco POR 02 MAY 1995 0.64 28.36

2 4 GRADINARU Andrei Razvan ROU 09 SEP 1995 0.66 28.39 0.03

3 5 ISINGS Connor CAN 18 SEP 1998 0.69 28.43 0.07

4 6 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.69 28.69 0.33

5 3 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.65 28.81 0.45

6 8 DANIEL LIM Daniel Lim MAS 20 MAR 1996 0.60 28.84 0.48

7 2 PFYFFER Luca SUI 11 MAY 1996 0.69 28.96 0.60

8 1 AMORIM Alexandre POR 16 JUN 1999 0.68 28.97 0.61

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:49

Heat 6 of 10

1 4 CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX 06 AUG 1995 0.63 28.27

2 6 KAMZENOV Aibek KAZ 16 DEC 1995 0.66 28.46 0.19

3 5 CHEN Chih-Ming TPE 11 FEB 1999 0.71 28.49 0.22

4 3 WALL Eli CAN 16 MAR 1995 0.72 28.54 0.27

5 7 FROLOVS Andrejs LAT 20 JUN 1995 0.69 28.92 0.65

6 1 FAHRI Muhammad INA 07 DEC 1998 0.64 29.12 0.85

7 8 YANG Sughyun KOR 28 FEB 2001 0.66 29.14 0.87

8 2 STRILETS Ivan UKR 12 JAN 1998 0.67 29.28 1.01

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:50

Heat 7 of 10

1 5 HOPPE Connor USA 28 AUG 1995 0.66 27.32 q

2 6 SHIOIRI Ryuto JPN 29 SEP 1998 0.62 27.67 0.35 q

3 4 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.68 27.68 0.36 q

4 2 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.62 27.77 0.45 q

5 7 BRANDT Philipp Andre GER 06 APR 1999 0.63 28.04 0.72 R

6 1 CHAO Man Hou MAC 21 FEB 1996 0.75 28.06 0.74

7 8 KOKKO Olli FIN 18 APR 1994 0.64 28.20 0.88

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:52

Heat 8 of 10

1 4 FINNERTY Ian USA 02 AUG 1996 0.67 27.43 q

2 5 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.69 27.53 0.10 q
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

3 6 MOON Jaekwon KOR 25 MAR 1998 0.66 27.62 0.19 q

4 3 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.61 27.74 0.31 q

5 2 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.69 27.98 0.55 q

6 1 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.65 28.06 0.63

7 7 HOLUB Maciej POL 13 MAR 1995 0.64 28.25 0.82

8 8 BASSON Alaric Bennedict RSA 16 FEB 1996 0.64 28.37 0.94

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:53

Heat 9 of 10

1 4 HOULIE Michael James RSA 27 JUN 2000 0.62 26.98 q UR

2 5 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.62 27.33 0.35 q

3 3 CARDONA Pedro BRA 15 AUG 1995 0.61 27.77 0.79 q

4 6 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.64 27.82 0.84 q

5 7 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.70 27.93 0.95 q

6 8 MICKOSZ Andreas BRA 10 MAY 1996 0.63 27.94 0.96 q

7 1 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.65 27.99 1.01 q

8 2 POGGIO Federico ITA 24 APR 1998 0.65 28.04 1.06 R

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:55

Heat 10 of 10

1 6 ALZAWAD Hadi KSA 26 NOV 1996 0.67 32.91

2 8 AL KINDI Sultan Saif Nas OMA 19 MAR 2000 0.77 36.00 3.09

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:58
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Breaststroke

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 30

08 JUL 2019 - 10:40

WR  25.95 PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
UR  27.06 TONIATO Andrea ITA1991 Gwangju (KOR) 08 JUL 2015

1 9 4 HOULIE Michael James RSA 27 JUN 2000 0.62 26.98 q UR

2 7 5 HOPPE Connor USA 28 AUG 1995 0.66 27.32 0.34 q

3 9 5 PRIGODA Kirill RUS 29 DEC 1995 0.62 27.33 0.35 q

4 8 4 FINNERTY Ian USA 02 AUG 1996 0.67 27.43 0.45 q

5 8 5 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.69 27.53 0.55 q

6 8 6 MOON Jaekwon KOR 25 MAR 1998 0.66 27.62 0.64 q

7 7 6 SHIOIRI Ryuto JPN 29 SEP 1998 0.62 27.67 0.69 q

8 7 4 PINZUTI Alessandro ITA 10 MAY 1999 0.68 27.68 0.70 q

9 8 3 BENSON Craig Harry GBR 30 APR 1994 0.61 27.74 0.76 q

10 9 3 CARDONA Pedro BRA 15 AUG 1995 0.61 27.77 0.79 q

10 7 2 HINOMOTO Yuya JPN 14 FEB 1997 0.62 27.77 0.79 q

12 9 6 KHOMENKO Ilia RUS 14 OCT 1995 0.64 27.82 0.84 q

13 9 7 BELL Grayson AUS 21 MAR 1997 0.70 27.93 0.95 q

14 9 8 MICKOSZ Andreas BRA 10 MAY 1996 0.63 27.94 0.96 q

15 8 2 BUSSIERE Theo FRA 18 JAN 1995 0.69 27.98 1.00 q

16 9 1 ROTHBAUER Christopher AUT 29 JAN 1998 0.65 27.99 1.01 q

17 7 7 BRANDT Philipp Andre GER 06 APR 1999 0.63 28.04 1.06 R

18 9 2 POGGIO Federico ITA 24 APR 1998 0.65 28.04 1.06 R

19 7 1 CHAO Man Hou MAC 21 FEB 1996 0.75 28.06 1.08

19 8 1 OGRETIR Berkay Omer TUR 16 FEB 1998 0.65 28.06 1.08

21 7 8 KOKKO Olli FIN 18 APR 1994 0.64 28.20 1.22

22 8 7 HOLUB Maciej POL 13 MAR 1995 0.64 28.25 1.27

23 6 4 CASTILLO LUNA Mauro MEX 06 AUG 1995 0.63 28.27 1.29

24 5 7 QUINTAS Francisco POR 02 MAY 1995 0.64 28.36 1.38

25 8 8 BASSON Alaric Bennedict RSA 16 FEB 1996 0.64 28.37 1.39

26 5 4 GRADINARU Andrei Razvan ROU 09 SEP 1995 0.66 28.39 1.41

27 5 5 ISINGS Connor CAN 18 SEP 1998 0.69 28.43 1.45

28 6 6 KAMZENOV Aibek KAZ 16 DEC 1995 0.66 28.46 1.48

29 6 5 CHEN Chih-Ming TPE 11 FEB 1999 0.71 28.49 1.51

30 6 3 WALL Eli CAN 16 MAR 1995 0.72 28.54 1.56
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

31 5 6 NIINE Joonas EST 14 JUL 2000 0.69 28.69 1.71

32 4 5 KAPSHA Yurii UKR 23 FEB 1995 0.69 28.77 1.79

33 5 3 LAEUFFER Jacques SUI 04 DEC 1997 0.65 28.81 1.83

34 4 6 NATHANIEL Gagarin INA 28 DEC 1995 0.64 28.83 1.85

35 5 8 DANIEL LIM Daniel Lim MAS 20 MAR 1996 0.60 28.84 1.86

36 6 7 FROLOVS Andrejs LAT 20 JUN 1995 0.69 28.92 1.94

37 4 7 SERRA Joaquin ARG 24 NOV 1994 0.67 28.94 1.96

38 5 2 PFYFFER Luca SUI 11 MAY 1996 0.69 28.96 1.98

39 5 1 AMORIM Alexandre POR 16 JUN 1999 0.68 28.97 1.99

40 4 4 CHIN Daly EGY 14 JAN 1997 0.63 28.98 2.00

41 4 1 LUNDON MOORE Eliot NZL 03 MAR 1998 0.70 29.02 2.04

42 6 1 FAHRI Muhammad INA 07 DEC 1998 0.64 29.12 2.14

43 6 8 YANG Sughyun KOR 28 FEB 2001 0.66 29.14 2.16

44 6 2 STRILETS Ivan UKR 12 JAN 1998 0.67 29.28 2.30

45 4 8 YANG Hin Ho Boris HKG 15 DEC 1998 0.67 29.34 2.36

46 3 3 ABALIKSTA Valdas LTU 25 NOV 1998 0.74 29.42 2.44

47 4 3 RUSIECKI Facundo ARG 16 JAN 1998 0.66 29.49 2.51

48 4 2 RUTTER Jonathan NZL 06 AUG 1996 0.67 29.54 2.56

49 3 5 TRAIFOROS James AUS 29 SEP 1996 0.64 29.56 2.58

50 3 4 SHRAF Mohamed EGY 22 FEB 1999 0.71 29.64 2.66

51 3 8 IGNACIO Ortego CHI 09 SEP 2000 0.60 29.99 3.01

52 3 2 SURESH Danush IND 01 JAN 2000 0.70 30.07 3.09

53 3 6 ASSI Sasha LBN 11 MAR 2000 0.70 30.37 3.39

54 2 5 SOKOLOVSKI Andrej MKD 08 FEB 1998 0.67 30.73 3.75

55 3 7 AL HAMMADI Majid Mohamme UAE 26 OCT 1998 0.65 32.38 5.40

56 10 6 ALZAWAD Hadi KSA 26 NOV 1996 0.67 32.91 5.93

57 2 7 TALIB Swaleh Abubakar KEN 16 MAY 2000 0.64 32.96 5.98

58 2 4 MOHAMED Ridhwan Abubakar KEN 15 AUG 2000 0.62 33.27 6.29

59 2 3 JANESKI Filip MKD 10 SEP 1998 0.70 33.49 6.51

60 2 1 GIRON Roger Dante PHI 04 JUL 1999 0.67 34.94 7.96

61 10 8 AL KINDI Sultan Saif Nas OMA 19 MAR 2000 0.77 36.00 9.02

62 2 2 SEMUKUTU Emmanuel UGA 15 SEP 1996 0.69 36.48 9.50

63 3 1 MAGALA Timothy UGA 31 MAY 1999 0.69 38.78 11.80

64 1 2 OKEYO Stephen KEN 0.72 43.26 16.28

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 4 AKSHAYA SRI 31 JAN 1997 DNS

1 5 BAH Omar Syllah SLE 24 FEB 1994 DNS
7 3 GOLDFADEN Itay ISR 24 APR 1996 DNS
1 6 KAMARA Alhassan Merida SLE 30 MAR 1998 DNS
1 3 SANKOH Mohamed Ramadan SLE 03 MAR 2000 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 10:58
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 800m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

Event 31

08 JUL 2019 - 10:55

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98

UR   8:20.54   QUADARELLA Simona ITA Taipei TPE 25 AUG 20171:00.77 2:03.89 4:10.31

Heat 1 of 3

1 4 CARRIZO Olivia ARG 04 SEP 1997 0.70 9:19.40
31.60(1) 1:05.22(1) 1:39.78(1) 2:14.77(1) 2:49.91(1) 3:25.62(1) 4:00.74(1) 4:36.21(1)

33.62 34.56 34.99 35.14 35.71 35.12 35.47

5:11.65(1) 5:47.30(1) 6:22.70(1) 6:58.26(1) 7:33.80(1) 8:09.38(1) 8:44.63(1)
35.44 35.65 35.40 35.56 35.54 35.58 35.25 34.77

2 5 PRESUMIDO Ana ARG 02 AUG 1996 0.83 9:34.45 15.05

32.69(2) 1:07.44(2) 1:43.49(2) 2:19.13(2) 2:55.55(2) 3:31.41(2) 4:08.08(2) 4:44.03(2)
34.75 36.05 35.64 36.42 35.86 36.67 35.95

5:20.35(2) 5:56.78(2) 6:33.49(2) 7:09.93(2) 7:46.51(2) 8:23.16(2) 8:59.30(2)
36.32 36.43 36.71 36.44 36.58 36.65 36.14 35.15

NOT CLASSIFIED
3 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 11:09

Heat 2 of 3

1 3 SATO Chinatsu JPN 10 JUN 1999 0.00 8:43.14 q

30.01(3) 1:02.76(4) 1:35.38(3) 2:08.66(5) 2:41.32(3) 3:14.63(4) 3:47.39(3) 4:20.62(3)
32.75 32.62 33.28 32.66 33.31 32.76 33.23

4:53.37(1) 5:26.54(1) 5:59.62(1) 6:33.07(3) 7:06.01(1) 7:39.26(1) 8:11.70(1)
32.75 33.17 33.08 33.45 32.94 33.25 32.44 31.44

2 2 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.74 8:43.35 0.21 q

29.85(1) 1:02.66(2) 1:35.29(2) 2:08.57(4) 2:41.38(4) 3:14.61(3) 3:47.42(4) 4:20.63(4)
32.81 32.63 33.28 32.81 33.23 32.81 33.21

4:53.48(2) 5:26.63(2) 5:59.73(2) 6:33.04(2) 7:06.13(2) 7:39.26(1) 8:11.79(2)
32.85 33.15 33.10 33.31 33.09 33.13 32.53 31.56

3 5 AULT Taylor USA 25 FEB 1999 0.71 8:43.52 0.38 q

30.27(5) 1:03.15(6) 1:36.24(6) 2:09.02(6) 2:41.96(6) 3:14.80(5) 3:47.77(5) 4:20.76(5)
32.88 33.09 32.78 32.94 32.84 32.97 32.99

4:53.78(4) 5:26.86(3) 5:59.81(3) 6:32.99(1) 7:06.17(3) 7:39.30(3) 8:12.11(4)
33.02 33.08 32.95 33.18 33.18 33.13 32.81 31.41

4 4 BYRNES Megan USA 23 SEP 1998 0.79 8:44.01 0.87 q

30.22(4) 1:02.74(3) 1:35.51(5) 2:08.51(3) 2:41.15(2) 3:14.19(2) 3:47.16(1) 4:20.40(1)
32.52 32.77 33.00 32.64 33.04 32.97 33.24

4:53.64(3) 5:26.88(4) 6:00.05(4) 6:33.28(4) 7:06.22(4) 7:39.40(4) 8:12.04(3)
33.24 33.24 33.17 33.23 32.94 33.18 32.64 31.97

5 7 LEE Hea Rim KOR 12 AUG 1996 0.69 8:46.90 3.76 q

29.86(2) 1:02.19(1) 1:35.01(1) 2:07.98(1) 2:40.95(1) 3:14.01(1) 3:47.25(2) 4:20.49(2)
32.33 32.82 32.97 32.97 33.06 33.24 33.24

4:53.87(5) 5:27.32(5) 6:00.82(5) 6:34.27(5) 7:07.95(5) 7:41.58(5) 8:14.67(5)
33.38 33.45 33.50 33.45 33.68 33.63 33.09 32.23

6 6 ROGERS Dahlas AUS 28 FEB 1995 0.65 8:47.58 4.44 R

30.71(7) 1:03.48(7) 1:36.99(7) 2:10.32(7) 2:44.14(7) 3:17.41(7) 3:50.94(7) 4:24.03(7)
32.77 33.51 33.33 33.82 33.27 33.53 33.09

4:57.36(7) 5:30.29(7) 6:03.44(7) 6:36.34(6) 7:09.68(6) 7:42.98(6) 8:16.10(6)
33.33 32.93 33.15 32.90 33.34 33.30 33.12 31.48

7 1 DALKE Megan CAN 25 SEP 1998 0.70 8:51.47 8.33 R

30.40(6) 1:02.79(5) 1:35.40(4) 2:08.39(2) 2:41.66(5) 3:15.21(6) 3:48.52(6) 4:22.06(6)
32.39 32.61 32.99 33.27 33.55 33.31 33.54

4:55.72(6) 5:29.58(6) 6:03.32(6) 6:37.39(7) 7:11.41(7) 7:45.56(7) 8:19.16(7)
33.66 33.86 33.74 34.07 34.02 34.15 33.60 32.31

8 8 LIEW Chantal SGP 09 AUG 1998 0.72 9:17.23 34.09

31.24(8) 1:05.03(8) 1:39.89(8) 2:14.51(8) 2:49.59(8) 3:24.87(8) 4:00.33(8) 4:35.20(8)
33.79 34.86 34.62 35.08 35.28 35.46 34.87

5:10.87(8) 5:46.04(8) 6:21.61(8) 6:57.08(8) 7:32.77(8) 8:08.08(8) 8:43.52(8)
35.67 35.17 35.57 35.47 35.69 35.31 35.44 33.71

    Issued: 08 JUL 2019 at 11:20
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Heat 3 of 3

1 5 TETTAMANZI Alisia ITA 08 FEB 1997 0.73 8:41.18 q

30.14(3) 1:02.33(3) 1:34.81(2) 2:07.29(1) 2:39.68(1) 3:12.24(1) 3:44.89(1) 4:17.80(1)
32.19 32.48 32.48 32.39 32.56 32.65 32.91

4:50.87(1) 5:23.94(1) 5:57.00(1) 6:30.20(1) 7:03.45(1) 7:36.64(1) 8:09.66(1)
33.07 33.07 33.06 33.20 33.25 33.19 33.02 31.52

2 3 HINES Phoebe AUS 31 AUG 1998 0.75 8:42.45 1.27 q

29.77(1) 1:02.31(2) 1:35.61(3) 2:09.27(4) 2:42.43(4) 3:15.65(4) 3:48.75(3) 4:21.84(3)
32.54 33.30 33.66 33.16 33.22 33.10 33.09

4:54.47(2) 5:27.31(2) 6:00.20(2) 6:33.17(2) 7:05.89(2) 7:38.86(2) 8:11.25(2)
32.63 32.84 32.89 32.97 32.72 32.97 32.39 31.20

3 4 KOBORI Waka JPN 10 AUG 2000 0.70 8:43.03 1.85 q

30.21(5) 1:02.70(4) 1:35.87(4) 2:09.15(3) 2:42.41(3) 3:15.60(3) 3:48.84(4) 4:22.09(4)
32.49 33.17 33.28 33.26 33.19 33.24 33.25

4:54.92(3) 5:28.04(3) 6:01.02(3) 6:33.77(3) 7:06.42(3) 7:39.44(3) 8:12.56(3)
32.83 33.12 32.98 32.75 32.65 33.02 33.12 30.47

4 2 ANDERSON Marit CAN 17 MAR 2000 0.56 8:52.47 11.29

30.16(4) 1:03.08(5) 1:36.25(5) 2:10.14(5) 2:43.74(5) 3:17.84(5) 3:51.49(5) 4:25.50(5)
32.92 33.17 33.89 33.60 34.10 33.65 34.01

4:58.86(5) 5:32.83(5) 6:06.66(5) 6:40.69(5) 7:14.25(5) 7:47.76(5) 8:20.32(4)
33.36 33.97 33.83 34.03 33.56 33.51 32.56 32.15

5 7 RYU Ji Won KOR 13 APR 1999 0.73 8:54.05 12.87

29.94(2) 1:01.81(1) 1:34.70(1) 2:07.52(2) 2:40.85(2) 3:13.83(2) 3:47.56(2) 4:21.00(2)
31.87 32.89 32.82 33.33 32.98 33.73 33.44

4:55.31(4) 5:29.37(4) 6:04.01(4) 6:38.23(4) 7:12.97(4) 7:47.22(4) 8:21.47(5)
34.31 34.06 34.64 34.22 34.74 34.25 34.25 32.58

6 6 PIECHOTA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1999 0.83 8:59.00 17.82

31.08(6) 1:04.01(6) 1:37.87(6) 2:11.83(6) 2:46.01(6) 3:19.77(6) 3:53.84(6) 4:27.94(6)
32.93 33.86 33.96 34.18 33.76 34.07 34.10

5:02.03(6) 5:36.00(6) 6:10.52(6) 6:44.49(6) 7:18.46(6) 7:52.58(6) 8:26.32(6)
34.09 33.97 34.52 33.97 33.97 34.12 33.74 32.68

7 8 RAMDHANI Raina Saumi Gra INA 24 OCT 1995 0.55 9:16.85 35.67

31.24(7) 1:04.79(7) 1:39.01(7) 2:13.39(7) 2:48.21(7) 3:22.96(7) 3:57.87(7) 4:32.87(7)
33.55 34.22 34.38 34.82 34.75 34.91 35.00

5:08.30(7) 5:43.60(7) 6:19.26(7) 6:54.83(7) 7:30.69(7) 8:06.34(7) 8:42.08(7)
35.43 35.30 35.66 35.57 35.86 35.65 35.74 34.77

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 DNS
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Women's 800m Freestyle

Preliminary

 Results

RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS

450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m

Event 31

08 JUL 2019 - 10:55

WR   8:04.79   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Rio de Janeiro (BRA) 12 AUG 201657.98 1:59.42 4:01.98

UR   8:20.54   QUADARELLA Simona ITA Taipei TPE 25 AUG 20171:00.77 2:03.89 4:10.31

1 3 5 TETTAMANZI Alisia ITA 08 FEB 1997 0.73 8:41.18 q

30.14 1:02.33 1:34.81 2:07.29 2:39.68 3:12.24 3:44.89 4:17.80         

32.19 32.48 32.48 32.39 32.56 32.65 32.91

4:50.87 5:23.94 5:57.00 6:30.20 7:03.45 7:36.64 8:09.66         

33.07 33.07 33.06 33.20 33.25 33.19 33.02 31.52

2 3 3 HINES Phoebe AUS 31 AUG 1998 0.75 8:42.45 1.27 q

29.77 1:02.31 1:35.61 2:09.27 2:42.43 3:15.65 3:48.75 4:21.84         

32.54 33.30 33.66 33.16 33.22 33.10 33.09

4:54.47 5:27.31 6:00.20 6:33.17 7:05.89 7:38.86 8:11.25         

32.63 32.84 32.89 32.97 32.72 32.97 32.39 31.20

3 3 4 KOBORI Waka JPN 10 AUG 2000 0.70 8:43.03 1.85 q

30.21 1:02.70 1:35.87 2:09.15 2:42.41 3:15.60 3:48.84 4:22.09         

32.49 33.17 33.28 33.26 33.19 33.24 33.25

4:54.92 5:28.04 6:01.02 6:33.77 7:06.42 7:39.44 8:12.56         

32.83 33.12 32.98 32.75 32.65 33.02 33.12 30.47

4 2 3 SATO Chinatsu JPN 10 JUN 1999 0.00 8:43.14 1.96 q

30.01 1:02.76 1:35.38 2:08.66 2:41.32 3:14.63 3:47.39 4:20.62         

32.75 32.62 33.28 32.66 33.31 32.76 33.23

4:53.37 5:26.54 5:59.62 6:33.07 7:06.01 7:39.26 8:11.70         

32.75 33.17 33.08 33.45 32.94 33.25 32.44 31.44

5 2 2 PRIKHODKO Irina RUS 29 NOV 1998 0.74 8:43.35 2.17 q

29.85 1:02.66 1:35.29 2:08.57 2:41.38 3:14.61 3:47.42 4:20.63         

32.81 32.63 33.28 32.81 33.23 32.81 33.21

4:53.48 5:26.63 5:59.73 6:33.04 7:06.13 7:39.26 8:11.79         

32.85 33.15 33.10 33.31 33.09 33.13 32.53 31.56

6 2 5 AULT Taylor USA 25 FEB 1999 0.71 8:43.52 2.34 q

30.27 1:03.15 1:36.24 2:09.02 2:41.96 3:14.80 3:47.77 4:20.76         

32.88 33.09 32.78 32.94 32.84 32.97 32.99

4:53.78 5:26.86 5:59.81 6:32.99 7:06.17 7:39.30 8:12.11         

33.02 33.08 32.95 33.18 33.18 33.13 32.81 31.41

7 2 4 BYRNES Megan USA 23 SEP 1998 0.79 8:44.01 2.83 q

30.22 1:02.74 1:35.51 2:08.51 2:41.15 3:14.19 3:47.16 4:20.40         

32.52 32.77 33.00 32.64 33.04 32.97 33.24

4:53.64 5:26.88 6:00.05 6:33.28 7:06.22 7:39.40 8:12.04         

33.24 33.24 33.17 33.23 32.94 33.18 32.64 31.97

8 2 7 LEE Hea Rim KOR 12 AUG 1996 0.69 8:46.90 5.72 q

29.86 1:02.19 1:35.01 2:07.98 2:40.95 3:14.01 3:47.25 4:20.49         

32.33 32.82 32.97 32.97 33.06 33.24 33.24

4:53.87 5:27.32 6:00.82 6:34.27 7:07.95 7:41.58 8:14.67         

33.38 33.45 33.50 33.45 33.68 33.63 33.09 32.23

9 2 6 ROGERS Dahlas AUS 28 FEB 1995 0.65 8:47.58 6.40 R

30.71 1:03.48 1:36.99 2:10.32 2:44.14 3:17.41 3:50.94 4:24.03         

32.77 33.51 33.33 33.82 33.27 33.53 33.09

4:57.36 5:30.29 6:03.44 6:36.34 7:09.68 7:42.98 8:16.10         

33.33 32.93 33.15 32.90 33.34 33.30 33.12 31.48

10 2 1 DALKE Megan CAN 25 SEP 1998 0.70 8:51.47 10.29 R

30.40 1:02.79 1:35.40 2:08.39 2:41.66 3:15.21 3:48.52 4:22.06         

32.39 32.61 32.99 33.27 33.55 33.31 33.54

4:55.72 5:29.58 6:03.32 6:37.39 7:11.41 7:45.56 8:19.16         

33.66 33.86 33.74 34.07 34.02 34.15 33.60 32.31

11 3 2 ANDERSON Marit CAN 17 MAR 2000 0.56 8:52.47 11.29

30.16 1:03.08 1:36.25 2:10.14 2:43.74 3:17.84 3:51.49 4:25.50         

32.92 33.17 33.89 33.60 34.10 33.65 34.01

4:58.86 5:32.83 6:06.66 6:40.69 7:14.25 7:47.76 8:20.32         

33.36 33.97 33.83 34.03 33.56 33.51 32.56 32.15

12 3 7 RYU Ji Won KOR 13 APR 1999 0.73 8:54.05 12.87

29.94 1:01.81 1:34.70 2:07.52 2:40.85 3:13.83 3:47.56 4:21.00         

31.87 32.89 32.82 33.33 32.98 33.73 33.44

4:55.31 5:29.37 6:04.01 6:38.23 7:12.97 7:47.22 8:21.47         

34.31 34.06 34.64 34.22 34.74 34.25 34.25 32.58

13 3 6 PIECHOTA Paulina POL 14 MAY 1999 0.83 8:59.00 17.82

31.08 1:04.01 1:37.87 2:11.83 2:46.01 3:19.77 3:53.84 4:27.94         

32.93 33.86 33.96 34.18 33.76 34.07 34.10

5:02.03 5:36.00 6:10.52 6:44.49 7:18.46 7:52.58 8:26.32         

34.09 33.97 34.52 33.97 33.97 34.12 33.74 32.68
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RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

14 3 8 RAMDHANI Raina Saumi Gra INA 24 OCT 1995 0.55 9:16.85 35.67

31.24 1:04.79 1:39.01 2:13.39 2:48.21 3:22.96 3:57.87 4:32.87         

33.55 34.22 34.38 34.82 34.75 34.91 35.00

5:08.30 5:43.60 6:19.26 6:54.83 7:30.69 8:06.34 8:42.08         

35.43 35.30 35.66 35.57 35.86 35.65 35.74 34.77

15 2 8 LIEW Chantal SGP 09 AUG 1998 0.72 9:17.23 36.05

31.24 1:05.03 1:39.89 2:14.51 2:49.59 3:24.87 4:00.33 4:35.20         

33.79 34.86 34.62 35.08 35.28 35.46 34.87

5:10.87 5:46.04 6:21.61 6:57.08 7:32.77 8:08.08 8:43.52         

35.67 35.17 35.57 35.47 35.69 35.31 35.44 33.71

16 1 4 CARRIZO Olivia ARG 04 SEP 1997 0.70 9:19.40 38.22

31.60 1:05.22 1:39.78 2:14.77 2:49.91 3:25.62 4:00.74 4:36.21         

33.62 34.56 34.99 35.14 35.71 35.12 35.47

5:11.65 5:47.30 6:22.70 6:58.26 7:33.80 8:09.38 8:44.63         

35.44 35.65 35.40 35.56 35.54 35.58 35.25 34.77

17 1 5 PRESUMIDO Ana ARG 02 AUG 1996 0.83 9:34.45 53.27

32.69 1:07.44 1:43.49 2:19.13 2:55.55 3:31.41 4:08.08 4:44.03         

34.75 36.05 35.64 36.42 35.86 36.67 35.95

5:20.35 5:56.78 6:33.49 7:09.93 7:46.51 8:23.16 8:59.30         

36.32 36.43 36.71 36.44 36.58 36.65 36.14 35.15

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 3 PALETE Joyce Ann PHI 22 OCT 1997 DNS

3 1 ZILBERBERG Gali ISR 10 MAY 2001 DNS
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Piscina Scandone

Swimming

Men's 50m Breaststroke

Swim-Off

 Results

RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME CTRY BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

Event 330

08 JUL 2019

WR   25.95   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Budapest (HUN) 25 JUL 2017
UR   26.98  * HOULIE Michael James RSA2000 Napoli (ITA) 08 JUL 2019

Swim-Off

1 5 BRANDT Philipp Andre GER 06 APR 1999 0.60 27.82 R

2 4 POGGIO Federico ITA 24 APR 1998 0.66 27.97 0.15 R
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